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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 9 Masc., 50m Papallona Open
10/05/2025 - 16:49 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 27.41 673
2. MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan 91 C.N. Cornellà 27.61 590

TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.61 634
4. LUPIAÑEZ GARCIA, Enric 05 C.N. Terrassa 28.55 572
5. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tàrraco 28.64 567
6. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.46 485
7. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 29.50 483
8. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 29.57 536
9. VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 29.95 496

10. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 29.99 616
11. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.12 454
12. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 30.26 481
13. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 30.50 437
14. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.20 439
15. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.60 393
16. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 31.65 490
17. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.92 519
18. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.21 572
19. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 33.88 343
20. LOPEZ AGOSTINI, Miguel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.94 536
21. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 34.91 365
22. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 34.99 311
23. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.66 366

PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 35.66 273
25. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.59 378
26. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.12 260
27. SORS CUFFI, Pere 71 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 37.92 305
28. BALLÚS REGAÑA, Joan 83 C.N. Granollers 40.56 200
29. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 42.13 280
30. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 43.09 207
31. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 43.52 201
32. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.80 182
33. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 55.61 131

20+

1. LUPIAÑEZ GARCIA, Enric 05 C.N. Terrassa 28.55 572
2. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tàrraco 28.64 567

25+

1. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 30.26 481
2. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 34.99 311

30+

1. MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan 91 C.N. Cornellà 27.61 590
2. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.46 485
3. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 29.50 483
4. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.12 454
5. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 30.50 437
6. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.60 393
7. PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 35.66 273
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35+

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 27.41 673
2. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 29.57 536

40+

1. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.61 634
2. VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 29.95 496
3. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.20 439
4. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 33.88 343
5. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.12 260
6. BALLÚS REGAÑA, Joan 83 C.N. Granollers 40.56 200

45+

1. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 31.65 490
2. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 34.91 365

50+

1. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 29.99 616
2. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.66 366
3. SORS CUFFI, Pere 71 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 37.92 305
4. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 43.09 207
5. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 43.52 201

55+

1. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.92 519
2. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.59 378

60+

1. CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.21 572
2. LOPEZ AGOSTINI, Miguel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.94 536
3. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 42.13 280

65+

1. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.80 182
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 55.61 131

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. PALLARES PELAYO, Boris 87 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 27.41 673
2. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 27.61 634
3. CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel 72 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 29.99 616
4. MORENO SANDIN, Jonatan 91 C.N. Cornellà 27.61 590
5. LUPIAÑEZ GARCIA, Enric 05 C.N. Terrassa 28.55 572

CARALT RIERA, Miquel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.21 572
7. NATIVITATI, Alessio 01 C.N. Tàrraco 28.64 567
8. GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Javier 90 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 29.57 536

LOPEZ AGOSTINI, Miguel 65 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.94 536
10. BURGUES GOMEZ, Valentin 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.92 519
11. VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, Ricardo 83 C.E. Mediterrani 29.95 496
12. BASTUS CAMON, Xavier 78 C.N. Palamós 31.65 490
13. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 29.46 485
14. LOPEZ GARCIA, Ronney Eduardo 91 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 29.50 483
15. AUÑON LLORENS, Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 30.26 481
16. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Aleix 91 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.12 454
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17. REFAAT EL FAYOUMY, Mahmoud 85 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.20 439
18. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 30.50 437
19. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.60 393
20. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.59 378
21. MONROS FERNANDEZ, David 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 35.66 366
22. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 34.91 365
23. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 33.88 343
24. LARA CASADO, Antonio 97 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 34.99 311
25. SORS CUFFI, Pere 71 C.N. L'Escala-Empúries 37.92 305
26. BOSCH GIBERT, Mariano 63 C.E. Mediterrani 42.13 280
27. PRAT VALERO, Marc 94 C.N. Sant Feliu 35.66 273
28. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.12 260
29. LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS, Enrique 74 C.N. Terrassa 43.09 207
30. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 43.52 201
31. BALLÚS REGAÑA, Joan 83 C.N. Granollers 40.56 200
32. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto 58 C.N. Sant Andreu 49.80 182
33. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 55.61 131


